	January 2026 Diploma Exam Schedule
	


 
	Subject
	Date
	Time

	French Language Arts 30 Part A
	Monday, January 12
	9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

	English Language Arts 30-1 Part A

	Tuesday, January 13
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	English Language Arts 30-2 Part A

	Tuesday, January 13
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Social Studies 30-1 Part A
	Wednesday, January 14
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Social Studies 30-2 Part A
	Wednesday, January 14
	9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

	French Language Arts 30 Part B
	Thursday, January 15
	9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

	Mathematics 30-1
	Monday, January 19
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Mathematics 30-2
	Monday, January 19
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	English Language Arts 30-1 Part B

	Tuesday, January 20
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	English Language Arts 30-2 Part B

	Tuesday, January 20
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Social Studies 30-1 Part B
	Wednesday, January 21
	9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

	Social Studies 30-2 Part B
	Wednesday, January 21
	9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

	Biology 30
	Thursday, January 22
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Chemistry 30
	Friday, January 23
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Physics 30
	Monday, January 26
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Science 30
	Tuesday, January 27
	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

	Please Note

	Students must present identification. One of the following documents is acceptable: driver's license, school ID, passport.
All students are provided with up to double the official time as noted on the exam, if they require it. All Diploma Exams are in English only.
Students must review Alberta Education Writing Diploma Exams for guides, exemplars, rules, and other information to help students prepare for Grade 12 diploma exams.



